QCM200
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

QCM200 rear panel
Stanford Research Systems
Ordering Information
QCM200 Controller, oscillator, 3 crystals,
holder and software
O100FC Axial flow cell
O100RXO Replacement oscillator electronics
O100RH Replacement crystal holder
O100CCB Crystal cleaning basket
O100RX1 Chrome/gold crystals (qty. 10)
O100RX3 Titanium/gold crystals (qty. 10)
O100RX4 Titanium/platinum crystals (qty. 10)
Frequency Measurement
Display resolution 0.01 Hz (10 second gate)
0.1 Hz (1 second gate)
1.0 Hz (0.1 second gate)